Canóvanas, concebida como un bosque urbano y nuevo centro 
cultural. La intervención contempla la construcción de una galería, la 
siembra de más de sesenta (60) árboles nuevos y la repavimentación 
completa de la superficie existente. El área aproximada del proyecto 
es de treinta y ocho mil ciento cuarenta (38,140) pies cuadrados. El 
Proyecto propuesto contempla la sustitución de luminarias y la 
instalación de mobiliarios urbanos. En adición, se propone la 
construcción de dos lomos de velocidad en las calles principales 
adyacentes, los cuales servirán como conectores hacia Casa Alcaldía,

[...]

consists of the rehabilitation of the Canóvanas public square, conceived 
as an urban forest, and a new cultural center. The intervention 
includes the construction of a gallery, the planting of more than sixty 
(60) new trees, and the complete repaving of the existing surface. The 
approximate a rea of the project is thirty-eight thousand one hundred 
forty (38,140) square feet. The proposed project also contemplates 
the replacement of lighting fixtures and the installation of urban 
fumiture. In addition, the construction of two speed bumps is 
proposed on the adjacent main streets, which will serve as connectors